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Mounting Frame, UMF

Modular components can be pre-mounted and the frame
can be adjusted to the desired depth to hold large
equipment, for example.

FEATURES

Description: For easy mounting of DIN-rail components. The DIN-rails are adjustable in height.

Material: Galvanized steel.

Delivery: Vertical profiles, reinforced DIN-rails, supporting brackets and mounting accessories.
Adjustable DIN rail frame for compact polyester wall mounted enclosures

Modular components can be pre-mounted onto the chassis before being fitted into the enclosure
The frame allows the components to be mounted and adjusted to the correct depth

The frame allows panel builders to quickly install modular components or large equipment as the frame can be adjusted in
depth



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Galvanized

Material: Galvanized Steel

Catalog Number

UMF3202

UMF4302

UMF5403

UMF6403

UMF7503

UMF8604

UMF10805

WARNING

Height

315mm

475mm

515mm

615mm

735mm

835mm

7035mm

Width

215mm

315mm

415mm

415mm

535mm

635mm

835mm

Table 1/1

Module Quantity DIN Rail

12 3
24 3
54 3
54 3
88 4
96 4
180 5

Enclosure
Material

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Polyester

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf3202
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf4302
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf5403
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf6403
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf7503
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf8604
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-om/hoffman/products/encumf10805
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

