

## **Mounting Frame, UMF**



Modular components can be pre-mounted and the frame can be adjusted to the desired depth to hold large equipment, for example.

## **FEATURES**

Description: For easy mounting of DIN-rail components. The DIN-rails are adjustable in height.

Material: Galvanized steel.

Delivery: Vertical profiles, reinforced DIN-rails, supporting brackets and mounting accessories.

Adjustable DIN rail frame for compact polyester wall mounted enclosures

Modular components can be pre-mounted onto the chassis before being fitted into the enclosure

The frame allows the components to be mounted and adjusted to the correct depth

The frame allows panel builders to quickly install modular components or large equipment as the frame can be adjusted in depth

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Finish: Galvanized Galvanized Steel Material:

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Module Quantity	DIN Rail	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship
UMF3202	315mm	215mm	12	3	Polyester	No
UMF4302	415mm	315mm	24	3	Polyester	No
UMF5403	515mm	415mm	54	3	Polyester	No
UMF6403	615mm	415mm	54	3	Polyester	No
UMF7503	735mm	535mm	88	4	Polyester	No
UMF8604	835mm	635mm	96	4	Polyester	No
UMF10805	1035mm	835mm	180	5	Polyester	No

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY HOFFMAN TRACHTE ERICO ILSCO SCHROFF**